COOPER

School of Architecture Tours — Spring 2015

Tours of Cooper Union's Irwin S. Chanin School of Architecture will be held during the dates listed
below. Registration is required. To receive more information regarding the time of the tour,
location, and registration, please contact the School of Architecture at architecture@cooper.edu or
212-353-4220.

Monday, February 9, 2015

Wednesday, February 11, 2015

Thursday, February 12, 2015

Thursday, February 19, 2015

Friday, February 20, 2015

Monday, February 23, 2015

Thursday, February 26, 2015

Friday, February 27, 2015

Monday, March 2, 2015

Thursday, March 5, 2015

Friday, March 6, 2015

Monday, March 9, 2015

Thursday, March 12, 2015

Friday, March 13, 2015

Monday, March 23, 2015

Thursday, March 26, 2015

Friday, March 27, 2015

Monday, March 30, 2015

Thursday, April 2, 2015

Friday, April 3, 2015

Monday, April 6, 2015

Thursday, April 9, 2015

Friday, April 10, 2015

Monday, April 13, 2015

Thursday, April 16, 2015

Friday, April 17,2015

Friday, April 24, 2015

Please Note: Registration is required. You must contact the School of Architecture at
architecture@cooper.edu or 212-353-4220 to pre-register. All tour dates posted are subject to change
at the discretion of the School of Architecture.




